CIRCULATED
“JUNK SILVER COINS”

U.S. Silver Dollars $12.00
U.S. Silver Halves $ 5.00
U.S. Silver Quarters $ 250
U.S. Silver Dimes $ 1.00
1942-45 Large Mint Nickels $ 0.50

40% Kennedy Halves ('65-69) $ 1.50

40% Silver lke Dollars (S-Mints)  § 4.00

CANADIAN
“JUNK SILVER COINS”

80% Silver (pre 1966) 5.9 X Face

50% Silver (1967-68) 3 X Face

NOTE: Prices based on 2/20/10
$ 16.32 spot Silver; $1,119 Gold
and subject to change

GOLD

SILVER & GOLD
EAGLES & BUFFALOS

Unc.
$ 5 Gold Eagle $ 110
$10 Gold Eagle $ 275
$25 Gold Eagle $ 550
$50 Gold Eagle $1,100
$50 Gold Buffalo $1,105
2pc. set 1987 only NA

4pcs set NA

$ 1 Silver Eagle $ 16

*All Proof Eagles must contain
complete original U.S. Mint Packaging.

Proof

$ 130

$ 325

$ 650

$ 1,130

$ 1,150

$ 1,500

$ 2,405

$ 32




Austria 1 Ducat

Belgium 20 francs

Colombia 5 pesos

France 20 francs

Germany 20 marks

Great Britain sovereign

Hungary 10 korona

ltaly 20 lira

N.E. Indies1 ducat

Netherland 10 guilders

Russia 10 rubles

Swiss 20 francs

$ 124

$ 209

$ 263

$ 209

$ 258

$ 263

$ 110

$ 209

$ 124

$218

$279

$ 209

We Buy
Foreign Gold
@ 90 % Spot & up

| COLLECTOR COINS \

BU Silver Dollars (1904 & Earlier) $ 20.00 & up

BU Peace Dollars $ 15.00 & up

BU Roll Half/Quart.. (64 & Earlier)  $ 105.00 & up

BU Rolls Dimes (64 & Earlier) $ 52.50 & up
1964 & Earlier Mint Sets $ 18.90 & up
1964 & Earlier Proof Sets $ 14.00 & up
1967 & Earlier Can. P-L Sets $ 14.00 & up

Circulated Type Coins: Culls Good +

Indian Pennies $0.15 $0.50
V-Nickels $015  $0.50
Buffalo Nickels $015 §0.15
Wheaty Rolls $050 $1.00




‘ RECYCLEABLE GOLD l

$/dwt.*
10K Gold $13.99
14K Gold $19.58
Dental Gold $22.38
18K Gold $25.18
Platinum $25.18
22K Gold $45.29
24K Gold $46.16
Gold Filled $ 0.70

Unmarked Gold, Silver? Free Assay & Offer*

‘ RECYCLEABLE SILVER l

$/0z.* $/lb.*

999 Silver Scrap $14.00  $195.00

925 Sterling Scrap $9.00  $130.00

.800 + Solid Silver Scrap $6.00 $103.00

Send us anything and everything
you wish to sell by insured mail
for prompt and fair payment
subject to your satisfaction.

500 + Coin Silver,etc. $ 3.00 $ 51.00

500 + Industrial Scrap $3.00 §51.00
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SGB Price List 2/20/10

$ 1,105 $ 1,150
$ 1,100 $ 1,300
$ 550 $ 650
$ 275 $ 325
$ 110 $ 130
$ 1,500
$ 2,405
$ 14.70 $ 32.00
$/0z. $/1b.
$ 14.00 $  195.00
$ 9.00 $  130.00
$ 7.00 $  103.00
$ 3.00 $ 51.00
$/dwt. $/lb.
$ 13.99 CALL
$ 19.58 CALL
$ 22.38 CALL
$ 25.18 CALL
$ 46.16 CALL
$ 50.36 CALL
$ 0.70
$ 25.18 CALL
Cull Good +
$ 0.10 $ 0.50
$ 0.12 $ 0.40
$ 0.10 $ 0.40
$ 0.50 $ 1.00

*Prices subject to change

Page 4 Revised_Buy Prices

Spot Metal Price: Gold = 1,119 S ] LVE P\ (:J (J LD B TJV)/E P\S

(Troy Ounces) Silver = 16.32

2.00 40 % Kennedy Halves (1965-1969)

4.00 40 % lke Dollars (S-Mints)

9.50 Silver Proof Sets (1964 & earlier)
18.90 Silver Mint Sets (1964 & earlier)

SILVER EAGLES

1oz Random Date

Platinum = 1,534
$lea.
s
10z Random Date $ 20.00 BU Silver Dollars (1904 & Earlier)
$ 15.00 BU Silver Dollars (1921-1935)
$ 11.00 VG+ Silver Dollars (1935 & Earlier)
10z Random Date $ 105.00 BU Half & Quarter ROLLS (1964 & Earlier)
1/20z. Random Date $ 5250 BU Dime ROLLS (1964 & Earlier)
1/4 0z. Random Date $ 5.00 Halves (1964 & Earlier)
1110 oz. Random Date $ 2.50 Quarters (1964 & Earlier)
2 pc. 1987 Proof Set only $ 1.00 Dimes (1964 & Earlier)
4 pc. Set Proof w Box/Cert. $ 0.50 WT Nickels (1942-1945 wilg. Mint Mark)
$
$
$
$

BULLION & SCRAP

$ X Face
. — CANADIAN SILVER COINS
.999 Silver Rounds/Bars/Ingots

.925 Sterling Silver 5.9 80 % Canadian Silver (1966 & Earlier)
.800+ Silver 3.0 50 % Canadian Silver (1967 & 1968)
.500+ Industrial Scrap Silver
$/ea. Canadian P-L Set (1964 & Earlier)
$ 15.00

KARAT GOLD

FOREIGN GOLD COINS

10 K Gold
14 K Gold $ 124 Austria 1 ducat
DENTAL Gold $ 209 Belgium 20 francs
18 K Gold $ 263 Colombia 5 pesos
Gold Coins (22 K) $ 209 France 20 francs
Gold Bars/Ingots/Coins (24 K) $ 258 Germany 20 marks
Gold Filled $ 263 Great Britain sovereign
Platinum $ 110 Hungary 10 korona
$ 209 Italy 20 lira
$ 270 Mexico 10 pesos
$ 124 N. E. Indies 1 ducat
Cull Indian Pennies $ 218 Netherland 10 guilders
Cull V-Nickels $ 279 Russia 10 rubles
Cull Buffs $ 209 Swiss 20 francs

G+ Roll of Wheaties

Copyright © 2009 Silver Gold Buyers



Page 5

SILVER GOLD BUYERS

SETTLEMENT ESTIMATE WORKSHEET

Date: 2/20/2010 Pennyweight (dwt.) = 1.55 grams
Price of Gold = 1,119 Troy ounce = 31.1 grams
Price of Silver = 16.32 Avoirdupois (Regular) ounce =  28.3 grams
Price of Platinum = 1,535 Pound = 453.0 grams
http://www.thebulliondesk.com http://www.google.com/landing/searchtips/#unitconversion
Wt. of gold Price Estimate Unit Price Estimate
dwt. dwt. Purchase Price Count dwt. Purchase Price
@ $  25.00 10K GOLD @ $20.00 BU Silver Dollars (1904 & Earlier)
@ 35.00 14K GOLD @ 15.00 BU Silver Dollars (1921-1935)
@ 40.00 DENTAL GOLD @ 11.00 VG+ Silver Dollars (1935 & Earlier)
@ 45.00 18 K GOLD @ 107.00 BU Halves & Quart. ROLLS (1964 & Earlier)
@ 82.50 22 K GOLD, COINS @ 53.50 BU Dime ROLLS (1964 & Earlier)
@ 90.00 24 K GOLD BARS/INGOTS/COINS @ 5.00 Halves (1964 & Earlier)
@ 1.25 GOLD FILLED @ 2.50 Quarters (1964 & Earlier)
@ UNMARKED (SUBMIT FOR FREE ASSAY) @ 1.00 Dimes (1964 & Earlier)
@ 45.00 PLATINUM @ 0.50 Silver Nickels (1942-1945) Large Mint Marks
Subtotal = @ 2.00 40 % Kennedy Halves (1965-1969)
Number @ 4.00 40 % lke Dollars
of Coins @ 9.50 Silver Proof Sets (1964 & earlier)
@ 18.90 Silver Mint Sets (1964 & earlier)
@ 2,005.00 10Z. RANDOM DATE Subtotal =
Value
@ 2,000.00 10Z. RANDOM DATE @ 5.90 80 % Canadian Silver (1966 & Earlier)
@ 1,000.00 1/20Z. RANDOM DATE @ 2.95 50 % Canadian Silver (1967 & 1968)
@ 500.00 1/40Z. RANDOM DATE
@ 200.00  1100Z. RANDOM DATE No.
-
@ 15.00 Canadian P-L Set (1964 & Earlier)
@ 2,050.00 10zZ. RAND. DATE PROOF
Ounces
@ 2,200.00 10Z. RAND. DATE PROOF @ 14.00 .999 Silver Rounds/Bars/Ingots
@ 1,100.00 1/20Z. RAND. DATE PROOF @ 9.00 .925 Sterling Silver
@ 550.00 1/40Z. RAND. DATE PROOF @ 7.00 .800+ Silver
@ 220.00 1/10 0Z. RAND. DATE PROOF @ 4.00 .500+ Silver
@ 4,070.00 2PC. SET ISSUED IN 1987
@ 4,070.00 4 PC. SET RAND. DATE PROOF Unit COLLECTOR COINS
Count
e o1 cuLmomws
@ 0.50 VG CIRC INDIAN
@ 14.70 10Z. RANDOM DATE @ 0.12 CULL V NICKELS
@ 0.40 VG V NICKELS
@ 0.40 FULL DATE BUFFS
@ 32.00 10z RAND. DATE PROOF @ 1.00 VG ROLL OF WHEATIES
Subtotal = Subtotal =

Silver Gold Buyers tries to take the mystery, the uncertainty and the apprehension out
of selling... How do | know what my items are worth? How much will | receive? Will | Total Purchase Estimate
receive a fair price? How can | compare...?

How? Customers who know the quality and quantity (i.e., the type, the weight ... in Less Prepaid Postage & Insurance
grams, pennyweights, troy ounces and the number of coins, or rolls, or sets or face

value) of the items they wish to sell, can simply plug in that information and crunch the

estimate bottom line. If that price is satisfactory -- send the goods! Plus Assay Adjustments

We go to great lengths to make sure the price is right... inline... competitive... and
constitutes fair market value. But do keep in mind this is an ESTIMATE. Precious metal, Plus Other Items not listed
coin, and collectible prices are volitile, often speculative -- and not money in the bank...
The Final Settlement Price is subject to verification of the packing slip, a fair adjustment
for prepaid and assay items, and the current metal prices on the day of processing .

Settlement Price

Thank you for considering doing business...

Silver Gold Buyers
Copyright © 2009 Silver Gold Buyers
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